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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P. Aravind Swamy, SUBJECT: ECONOMICS 

SEMESTER: I    

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: MICRO ECONOMICS 
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 223126240001 19 13 32 4 4 4 44 22 D D P  

2 Ch.Ragini  223126240002 20 13 33 5 4 4 46 23 B B P  

3 D.Bhavya Sri  223126240003 20 14 35 4 5 4 48 24 C C P  

4 D.Elisha  223126240004 19 12 31 5 4 4 44 22 C C P  

5 J.Pushpa Durga 223126240005 18 11 29 5 4 4 42 21 B+ B+ P  

6 K.Kasi  223126240006 15 11 26 5 5 4 40 20 B B P  

7 
K.Seetha 

Mahalakhsmi 
 
 

 223126240007 
19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23 A A P  



8 L.Maha Lakhsmudu 223126240008 16 13 29 4 4 3 40 20 B B P  

9 M.Veera Babu 223126240009 18 13 31 5 4 4 44 22 D D P  

10 N.Sri Sai  223126240010 14 13 27 5 4 4 40 20 F F F  

11 N.Siva Shankar  223126240011 18 12 30 5 5 4 44 22 F F F  

12 P.Srinivasu  223126240012 16 12 28 5 5 4 42 21 F F F  

13 S.Babu  223126240013 17 12 29 5 4 4 42 21 A A P  
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 223126240001 18 11 29 4 3 4 40 20 B B P  

2 Ch.Ragini  223126240002 18 13 31 4 3 4 42 21 B+ B+ P  

3 D.Bhavya Sri  223126240003 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 23 A A P  



4 D.Elisha  223126240004 18 11 29 5 4 4 42 21 B B P  

5 J.Pushpa Durga 223126240005 18 12 30 5 4 5 44 22 A A P  

6 K.Kasi  223126240006 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20 A+ A+ P  

7 K.Seetha 

Mahalakhsmi 

 
 

 223126240007 
19 13 32 5 5 4 46 43 A+ A+ P  

8 L.Maha Lakhsmudu 223126240008 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 A A P 
 

9 M.Veera Babu 223126240009 18 13 31 5 4 4 44 22 C C P 
 

10 N.Sri Sai  223126240010 - - - - - - - - - - - 
 

11 N.Siva Shankar  223126240011 17 9 26 4 5 5 40 20 F F F 
 

12 P.Srinivasu  223126240012 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F F 
 

13 S.Babu  223126240013 17 12 29 5 4 4 42 21 A+ A+ P 
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 223126240001 17 9 26 5 5 4 40 20 B B P  

2 Ch.Ragini  223126240002 18 10 28 4 5 5 42 21 A A P  



3 D.Bhavya Sri  223126240003 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P  

4 D.Elisha  223126240004 18 11 29 5 4 4 42 21 B B P  

5 J.Pushpa Durga 223126240005 17 12 29 4 4 5 42 21 B B P  

6 K.Kasi  223126240006 17 9 26 5 4 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

7 K.Seetha 

Mahalakhsmi 

 
 

 223126240007 
18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P  

8 L.Maha Lakhsmudu 223126240008 18 7 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ B+ P 
 

9 M.Veera Babu 223126240009 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 C C P 
 

10 N.Sri Sai  223126240010 - - - - - - - - - - - 
 

11 N.Siva Shankar  223126240011 16 10 26 5 4 5 40 20 F F F 
 

12 P.Srinivasu  223126240012 17 10 27 5 4 4 40 20 F F F 
 

13 S.Babu  223126240013 16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 A+ A+ P 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                         


